
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-4125

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 8/13/2015

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the professional services agreement with InterVISTAS
Consulting Inc. to increase the contract value in the amount of $124,000.00 to support air service at
San Antonio International Airport. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City Manager; Frank Miller, Director,
Aviation]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation Air Service, Aviation Other

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. DCD, 2. Amendment 1 - InterVISTAS, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2015-08-13-0693

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session8/13/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

